Wonewoc-Center Softball

Mar. 17
31

Apr. 7
14
15
17
21
22
24
28
29

May 1
3
5
8
12
15
19

22,27,29

2025

Practice Begins
Mauston

New Lisbon
Royall

Cashton
Hillsboro
Bangor
Necedah
Brookwood
New Lisbon
La Farge (4:30)
Cashton
Riverdale Tournament (9:00 am)
Royall
Hillsboro
Bangor
Necedah
Brookwood

Regionals
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Bus Time

3:30
3:45

3:45

3:15

3:00

3:00

7:00

2:45

3:15

All games start at 5:00 unless otherwise noted.



